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HMI+PLC Control system

ADC120

Digital output

Digital input

Analog input

Analog output

STM32H743

ESD protection

SLVU2.8-4A1

USBLC6-4SC6

Or KSZ8863

ERTEC200P

-2

Or ET1100， 

AX58100

L6917CAN-Open

USBULC6USB

ESDA6V1SD

ESD protection

SLVU2.8-4A1

USBLC6-4SC6

DAC TSX7

ISO8200

BQ

SCLT

01-38

IPS4260L

IS

O6

21

IS

O6

21

IS

O6

21

Power 

protection

eFuse：
STEF01

Hot swap

24V

DCDC:

L7981/7, etc.
LDO:LD1117

LM317, etc.

5V 3.3V

RS-485 ST3485
ISO

621

3

STM32H750/

MP1

ESD 

protection

SLVU2.8-

4A1

USBLC6-

4SC6

ST3232E

B

ST3485E

B

L9615

RS-232

RS-485

CAN-Open

Touch LCD 

panel

USB

SD card
EMIF06-

HSD03F3

USBLC6-

4SC6

LAN8742

A

STMPS

2151

VBUS

D-

D

+

IO-Link Master

HMI

PLC



L6360

L6360

L6360

L6360

L6360

L6360

L6360

L6360

IOLM4P

STM32L4

SPT01-

335DEE

SPT01-

335DEE

SPT01-

335DEE

SPT01-

335DEE

SPT01-

335DEE

SPT01-

335DEE

SPT01-

335DEE

SPT01-

335DEE

L7986A

TVS

SMA4F36A

IOLM4P

STM32L4

STM32F7/L4

SPI

SPI

IO-Link master Solution

ESD

VN808CM
L+:1…8

IOLM4P MCU integrated 

IO-Link master stack 

4

ESD protection

SLVU2.8-4A1

USBLC6-4SC6

ESD protection

SLVU2.8-4A1

USBLC6-4SC6

ET1100 Or 

AX58100



• Inovance New IO-Link Remote IO Module: GR20

• Use ST IO-Link solution in the GR20 remote IO:

• STM32F1, L6364Q, 4 pcs IPS4260L

IO-Link Remote IO
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https://www.inovance.com/product/details?productId=433

STM32 IPS4260LL6364Q
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Deliverable: Sch, PCB layout, user guide, GUI, firmware, demo video
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